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Monday, December 4AUCKLAND
Y 650 ke. 462m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.
News
9. 0 Musical Bon Bons
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

London

10. O Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Violet Lor-
raine, England41.0 A.C.E. Talk: "The Work of
Women in New Zealand"
11.15
12. 0
Music While You Work
Lunch music (12.15 and

1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0
2.30
3.30

Do You Know These?
Cyassical Music
Tea time tunes

3.45 Music While You Work
4.16 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"His Lordship’s Memoirs"
7.48 "Paul Clifford"
Ss Louis Voss Grand Orches-ra"In a Moonlight Glade," "QueenFairy Dances" (Ketelbey)
8.17 "Chief Inspector French’s-Cases"; The Case of the LowerFlat
8.32 Salon Orchestra,
"Chinese Drum," Viennese Cap-Tice" (Kreisler)
8.38 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.51 Marek Weber and His Or-
chestra,
"Roman Guitar’ (Di Lazzaro),"Dream Tango" (Malderen)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-tone),"If Music be the Food of Love"
(Travers)
8.28 Boulanger and his Orches-tra
"Gipsy Serenade," "Tango To-rero" (Boulanger)
9.34 Alfred Piccaver (tenor),"Homing" (Del Riego), "I HearYou Calling Me" (Marshall)
8.40 Richard Crean and His Or-
chestra (BBC programme) »
10. O Scottish Interlude:
Grenadier Guards Band,"Pittengrieff Glen" (arr. Miller)Alexander MacGregor (vocal),"Herding Song" (arr. Lawson)Boston Caledonian Pipe Band,Marches, Strathspeys and Reels
10.15 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AUCKLANDIN?> 880 kc. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Light orchestral music,musical comedy and ballads9. 0 Music from the operas10. O Light recitals10.30 Close down

IKZANA) AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
6, 0-8.0 a.m. News: First Call:Time
12. 0-5.15 p.m.
Matinee: At
Album
5.45 Spotlight Bands6. O-7.0 Music America Loves
Best: Blondie
7. 0-9.15 News: Comedy Cara-
van: Eddie Condon: Suspense
10,15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

News:
Ease:

A.E.S.
Personal

WA WELLINGTON$570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
6.15 Breakfast session
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star
10.16 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: WorldFamous Orchestras: Indianapolis
Symphony
. Talk: "The Home Front"
11.15 Reserved
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour
3. 0 Afternoon session
3.30 Music While You Work4.45 Children’s session: Ebor,Ariel and Molly5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
O Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Three English Dances (Roger
Quilter)
7.35 ‘This Sceptred Isle: Cava-liers and Roundheads’’
A hew series, comprising his-torical vignettes based on
Shakespeare’s immortal words:"This royal throne..of kings,this sceptred_ isle,This earth of majesty. ..
This -earth, this. realm, this
England"
8. 0 NBS String Quartet. Prin-
cipal: Vincent Aspey,
Quartet, Op. 51 No. 1 in C Minor
(Brahms)
8.30 English Songs: Roy Hen-
derson (baritone),
"The Soldier,’ ‘Sea Fever’
(ireland), "My Own Country,""Fair and True," ‘"Piggesnie"’
(Warlock)
case
Marjorie Garrett (pian-
st) iEtude in E Major (Chopin),
Serenade (Strauss Gieseking),
Toccata in F Major (Saint-
Saens) (A Studio Recital)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 New Zealand News for
the Pacific Islands
9.40 Burns and, Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
10. 5 Spotiight Band, featuring
Tommy Tucker’ (U.S.A. pro-
gramme) i

10.15 Billy Ternent and his Or-
|
chestra (BBC production)
10.45. Uncle Sam Presents; "6th
Ferrying Group" (U.S.A, pro-
gramme)11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2Yo naeStag
~: Variety
Dinner musice Variety39 "The Big Four"45 Langworth programme
0
0
30
Band music
Light concert
Close down

227 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Stars of the Musical
Firmament
7.20 ‘Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea’
7.33 Top of the Bill
8. 0 Melodies that Charm
8.15 Dancing Times8.40 The Story Behind the
Song: "After the Ball’’9.2 The Music of VaughanWilliams
9.35 "Lost Empire"
9.55 When Day is Done
10. 0 Close down

SIV/[53 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session
7.45 Back to Mufti: SoldierInto Farmer
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "The Stones Cry Out"
(BBC production)
9. 0 Big Ben Chimes
10. 0 Close down

Ow AH| NAPIER750 ke. 395m,
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Star
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "The "Work"of Women, in. New Zealand"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music. (42.15 anJ
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen6.0 "One Good Deed a Day" °6.15 LONDON NEWS

6.30 ,.Musical programme"Dad and Dave"
7.15 ‘"Dombey and Son"
7.30 Listeners’ Own session
9, 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 The Philadelphia Orches-
tra, "Clair de Lune" (Debussy)9.31 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone), ‘Tom the Rhymer,""Der Schatzgraber’ (Loewe)9.40 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Symphony in D Major
(Mozart)
10. 0 Close down

XYAN NELSON
920 ke. 327m.

7. Op.m. "Science Notebook"
(BBC programme)7.15

= Ligtft music7.45 Back to Mufti: What Re-habilitation Means to the Re-turned Man or Woman8. 0 American. Classical Music:
Boston Symphony Orchestra,
Symphony No. 5 (Harris),
Collegiate Chorale, "Req uie-Scat,’ "Prelude for Voices,""Holiday Song’? (William Schu-
man) (U.S.A. programme)
98.14 "The Phantom Drummer"
9.26 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

| Q72J) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. After dinner music
7.15 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
7.30 Richard Crooks (tenor)7.40 Back to Mufti: SpecialFinancial Assistance for Re-
turned Servicemen
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
. Concert programme
9. 2 Charlie Kunz (piano)9.15 Stanley Holloway10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News9.0 Morning programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady; Husbands
and Wives:-Rosa Raisa and Gio-
como Rimini (Poland, Italy)10.30 Devotional Service

— 4

10.45 Light mifsic
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.in., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E. Talk: "The Work of
Women in New Zealand"
2.45 Melody and Humour
3. 0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Musical Comedy
4.30 Rhythmic Interlude
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON@
DON NEWS)
7. O Local news service
7.15 Our Garden Expert: ‘Workfor the Month"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:H.M. Grenadier Guards Band,
"Marching with the
7.39 The Master Singers,
"Sunday in the Park," "In a
Sentimental Mood," "Love’sSerenade," "Carry Me Back to
the Lone Prairie"
7.52 Studio eee: b iyWoolston Brass a UR.
Estall), Melody bas
Robert Lindsay (baritone)The Band,"B.B. & C.F." March (Hume),"The Shamrock’ (Middleton)8.12 Robert Lindsay,"In An Old Fashioned Town"
(Squire), "Shipmates 0’ Mine"
(Sanderson), "Trade Winds"
(Keel), ‘The Sea Road" (HaydnWood)
8.25 The Band,"Ida and Dot" (cornet duet),
(Losey), ‘In ‘Cellar Cool"?
(Truman)
8.36 Melody Four,"Barcarolle" (Brahms), ‘Roseof My Heart" (Lohr) "CarryMe Back to OW Virginny"(Bland)
8.47 The Band,‘Nearer My God to Thee"
(Mason), "Phantom Brigade"(Middleton)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 cCortot, Thibaud and Casals,Trio No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 99
(Schubert)
10, 0 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Early evening music
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 ‘Mr. Jones Goes to War"
8. 0 Prelude, Aria and Finale
(Franck)
8.21 Webster Booth (tenor)8.40 Kreisler and his Music
9. 0 "The Inside Story"
9. 7 Popular Entertainers
9.30 Mirth
10. O Reverie
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. O Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Classical programme3.30 Variety4.0 "In Ben Boyd’s Day"
4.15 Five Popular Orchestras
4.30 These Hits We Know
5. 0 "Bluey" ;5.45 Dinner music
6. 0 "The Family Doctor"
6
6
15 LONDON NEWS
40 Strings in the Russ Mors
gan Manner
6.45 "School of the Air" (U.S.A,
programme)7.0 Band of H.M. GrenadierGuards, West Indian Music
7.15 ."The Ré@ Streak". =:

"Cavaliers and
Roundheads"will be the
subject of the
weekly pro
gramme, "This
Sceptred Isle,"
this Monday
from 2YA.


